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ANMELDEN

41 Antworten

Zusammenfassung

In what time were you the most active on 4chan?

A

Now 10 24.4%
2013-2015 19 46.3%
2010 - 2012 8 195%
2007 - 2009 1 2.4 %
2003 - 2006 3 7.3 %

How often did you visit 4chan in your most active time?

L—]

Multiple timesaday 22 53.7 %
Daily 12 293 %

Multiple times a week 5
Weekly 0 0%

Monthly 0

2

Sonstige
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What board did you visit most of the time?

b 28 683%

pol 0 0 %

% 2 4.9 %

a 3 7.3 %

int 0 0 %

tv 0 0%

mu 1 24 %
Sonstige 7 171 %

What's your favourite board?

\ 26,8%

b 24 585%

pol 1] 0%
% 2 49 %
a 3 7.3 %

int 0 0 %
tv 0 0 %

mu 1 2.4 %

Sonstige 11 268 %
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Lurking

How many threads have you read on average?

1 - 5 per visit
5-10 per visit
10 - 30 per visit

more

How many of those threads had original content?

é

all
most
half

alot

A O ©®

7.5 %
15 %
10 %
10 %

some 13 325%
a few 9 225%

none 1

How many posts per threads did you read on average?

25%

171 %
171 %
46.3 %
19.5 %

Page 3 of 12

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yGBxrlze-P6DDVQJbB-C3qAHiR6vSvyfEYFnqOhD2... 14.12.2015



4chan Survey - Google Formulare Page 4 of 12

most 18 45 %

half 6 15 %
a lot 3 7.5 %
some 9 225%
a few 1 25%

Were you actively looking for certain content? If yes, what primarily?

Fun A
cp
Fap material and epic gets...

v

Porn ;p

"good" post [Did you download files and if yes, how often and from what
kind of posts?]

every
mostly
frequently

now and then

rarely
never
0 2 4 6

every 5 17.2%
mostly 6  20.7 %
frequenty 5 17.2%
nowandthen 8 27.6%
rarely 2 6.9 %
never 3 10.3%
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"controversial" post [Did you download files and if yes, how often and
from what kind of posts?]

every
mostly
frequently

now and then

rarely
never
0 2 4 6 8

every 2 7.4 %
mostly 2 74 %
frequently 4 14.8%
nowandthen 8 296 %
rarely 2 7.4 %
never 9 33.3%

field of interest [Did you download files and if yes, how often and from
what kind of posts?]

every
mostly
frequently

now and then

rarely
never
0,0 1,5 3,0 4,5 6,0

every 7 226%
mostly 4 12.9%
frequently 5 16.1 %
nowandthen 7 226 %
rarely 4 12.9%
never 4 129%
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miscellaneous [Did you download files and if yes, how often and from
what kind of posts?]

every
mostly
frequently
now and then
rarely

never

0,0 2,5 5,0 7,5 10,0

every 4 143 %

mostly 3 10.7%
frequently 2 71 %
now and then 11 393 %
rarely 2 71 %

never 6 21.4%

How many "epic"” threads were you able to witness until now?

24

none 6 15 %

one 5 125%
2-4 13 325%
5-10 8 20 %
more 8 20 %

Did you just read or did you also post?
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-

Also posting 11 268 %
Very rarely posting 21  51.2%

Posting

In your most active time, in how many threads that you read did you also

postin?
——
19,4%

all 1 3.2%
most 3 9.7 %
half 2 6.5 %
alot 3 9.7 %
some 6 194 %

afew 16 51.6%

How many threads did you create on average?
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none 7 226%

now and thenone 21 67.7%

1 per visit 1 32%

2 per visit 1 32%

3 - 5 per visit 0 0%
more 1 32%

How many of those threads did have original content in their opening

\ 19,4%
\

post?

al 11 355%

most 5 16.1%
half 1 32%
alot 0 0 %
some 3 9.7 %
a few 5 161 %
none 6 194 %
Assessment

How do you experience the quality of content that is posted on 4chan?

14,0
10,5
7,0
3,5

0,0
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burn: 1 3 7.3 %
2 6 146 %

3 15 366 %

4 10 244 %
frame: 5 7 171 %

How do you experience the freedom of speech on 4chan?

25
20
15

10

nearly nothing allowed: 1 2 4.9 %

2 0 0 %

3 2 4.9 %

4 12 293%

nearly everything allowed: 5 25 61 %

How do you experience the rules on 4chan?

25
20
15
10

too strict: 1 3 7.3 %
2 4 9.8 %
3 26 634%
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4 4 9.8 %
too loose: 5 4 9.8 %

What has animated you to spend your time on 4chan?

boredom

The fuck is this shit supposed to mean?
Live posting

distraction

People that share the same points of view
normies

ylyl/rekt/prOn threads.

libido

Lack of motivation to do other things.

It's quality entertainment. It allows for a barely restrained glimpse at the humorous

depravity that humanity is capable of. Also porn.
memes

cp

Finding fun, retarded threads

tg

| dont fucking know

god

mostly sharing and learning more of my interests
Niggers

Bored unemployed

bordem

Giya

God knows

no idea

Kill time

don't know

If you left 4chan, what was the main reason for it?

the devil
gore

same joke over and over, it's not fucking funny anymore v
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cp
content lacking

Not as much free time anymore. Rather spend it enjoying my interests than reading

about them

| had other things to do, grew up.
wasted too much time

lack of time, most posters are imbicils
Fun posting

not enough memes

don't know

| died or the Internet died.

cock

If you want you can write us about further experiences you had with
4chan here:

It's usually a good source of honest personal opinion. You can learn a lot about
yourself when you interact with people who share the same view, opinion and
hobbies as you. This of course is only good for hobby focused boards like /a/, /v/

and /mu/

don' know

I've seen it die afew times, and still remember donate or die

I've seen some shit.

cp

fuck jews

Heil moot

Dont go there read the communist manifesto and organize instead

needsmorememes.jpeg

Anzahl der taglichen Antworten
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30,0
22,5
15,0

7,5

0,0
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